

Through Video Conferencing

CC No. 382/2020
FIR No. 412/2018
PS Bindapur
State Vs. Maina Devi

29.10.2020

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised Representative
of the complainant company/BSES.

Record perused. I take cognizance of the offence.

Issue summons to the accused through IO/SHO for

19.04.2021.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/29.10.2020