

SC No.382/2020  
State v. Maina Devi  
FIR No.412/2018  
PS Bindapur

01.11.2021

Pr : Ld. Addl. PP Sh. V. K. Swami for the State.

Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Record reflects that accused already stands served.

Issue NBW against the accused returnable for **06.01.2022**.

(M.P. Singh)  
ASJ : Special Electricity Court  
Dwarka, Delhi/01.11.2021