

18
SC 382/2020

STATE Vs. SMT MAINA DEVI W/O SHRAM KISHAN
FIR No.412/2018
PS BINDAPUR

20.03.2024

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Accused absent.
Process server SI Nitin in person.

Statement of the process server recorded separately
with respect to execution of process u/s 82 Cr PC.

Put up for consideration on **24.05.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
20.03.2024